FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE SECOND SESSION

February 14, 2004

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT number ______3___ to SENATE BILL 316, as amended Amendment sponsored by Senator

 $1. \ \ \, 0n$ page 4, line 4, strike "ten" and insert in lieu thereof "five".

2. On page 7, line 3, strike "ten" and insert in lieu thereof "five".

3. On page 10, line 9, strike "ten" and insert in lieu thereof "five".

4. On page 16, line 20, strike "ten" and insert in lieu thereof "five".

Adopted _____ Not Adopted _____

(Chief Clerk)

(Chief Clerk)

Date _____

. 151498. 1